
Startliste

Frühjahrsturnier Dr. Velte
26.05.2024

Name Vorname Club HCP Startzeit
Reichwein Patrik GC Leverkusen 13,0 12:00
Hochheimer Ralf Römerhof 20,0 12:00
Kurth Beate GC Heckenhof 34,5 12:00
Reichwein Marina GC Leverkusen 22,5 12:08
Klee Markus Kölner GC 23,4 12:08
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 26,5 12:08
Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 14,4 12:16
Kremer Norbert Kölner GC 21,2 12:16
Klütsch Sigrid Eleonore Kölner GC 26,5 12:16
Ney Arthur GC Burg Konradsheim 11,9 12:24
Kockelmann Henrik GC Schloß Auel 26,5 12:24
Reichelt Johanna Golfbetrieb Anetseder 38,8 12:24
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 12,7 12:32
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 16,2 12:32
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1 12:32
Heßler Markus Kölner GC 22,5 12:40
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 35,5 12:40
Battistoli Lorena Kölner GC 37,8 12:40
Eckertz Udo GC Ostercappel Venne 26,5 12:48
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,8 12:48
Böhm Antje GC Schloss Miel 33,8 12:48
Weyer Frank Kölner GC 16,2 12:56
Mauel Bettina GC Heckenhof 36,0 12:56
Wichterich Andrea Kölner GC 37,6 12:56
Verreschi Liviano Kölner GC 17,5 13:04
Kronenberg Marita V-Golf St.Urbanus 26,5 13:04
Vogel Angelika V-Golf St.Urbanus 54,0 13:04
Bavendiek Katrin Kölner GC 24,9 13:12
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 28,7 13:12
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5 13:12



HCP-Klassen

Turnier: Frühjahrsturnier Dr. Velte
Turniertermin 26.05.2024

Name Vorname Club HCP Klasse
Ney Arthur GC Burg Konradsheim 11,9 1
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 12,7
Reichwein Patrik GC Leverkusen 13,0
Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 14,4
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 16,2
Weyer Frank Kölner GC 16,2
Verreschi Liviano Kölner GC 17,5
Hochheimer Ralf Römerhof 20,0
Kremer Norbert Kölner GC 21,2
Reichwein Marina GC Leverkusen 22,5
Heßler Markus Kölner GC 22,5
Klee Markus Kölner GC 23,4
Bavendiek Katrin Kölner GC 24,9
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 26,5 2
Klütsch Sigrid Eleonore Kölner GC 26,5
Kockelmann Henrik GC Schloß Auel 26,5
Eckertz Udo GC Ostercappel Venne 26,5
Kronenberg Marita V-Golf St.Urbanus 26,5
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 28,7
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,8
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5
Böhm Antje GC Schloss Miel 33,8
Kurth Beate GC Heckenhof 34,5
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 35,5
Mauel Bettina GC Heckenhof 36,0
Wichterich Andrea Kölner GC 37,6
Battistoli Lorena Kölner GC 37,8
Reichelt Johanna Golfbetrieb Anetseder 38,8
Vogel Angelika V-Golf St.Urbanus 54,0


